
Person Institution Email Country State Status LdGt
Erica Krimmel UC Berkeley Sagehen Creek Field Station ekrimmel@gmail.com US CA State Yes Web
Baxter, David UC Berkeley dbaxter@berkeley.edu US CA State Yes
Mishler, Brent UC Berkeley bmishler@berkeley.edu US CA State Yes
Thornhill, Andrew UC Berkeley andrew.thornhill@berkeley.eduUS CA State Yes
Dean, Ellen UC Davis eadean@ucdavis.edu US CA State Yes
Hong‐Wa, Cynthia Delaware State University chw@desu.edu US DE State HB
Sanderford, Kim Fairchild Botanic Garden krsanderford@gmail.com US FL Private No
Ellwood, Libby Florida State University eellwood@bio.fsu.edu US FL State No
Mast, Austin Florida State University amast@biofsu.edu US FL State No
Nelson, Gil iDigBio, Florida State gnelsn@bio.fsu.edu US FL State No
Kevin Love iDigBio, University of Florida klove@flmnh.ufl.edu US FL State Yes
Phillips, Molly IDigBio, University of Florida mphillips@flmnhufl.edu US FL State Yes
Soltis, Pam University of Florida psoltis@flmng.ufl.edu US FL State Yes
Shelley James Bishop Museum sajames@bishopmuseum.org US HI Private No
Adams, Jesse University of Hawaii at Manoa jwadams@hawaii.edu US HI State No
Miller, Andrew University of Illinois amiller7@illinois.edu US IL State Yes
Knox, Eric Indiana University eknox@indiana.edu US IN State No
Lewis, Deb Iowa State University dlewis@iastate.edu US IA State Yes
Kerbs, Ben Emporia State University benkerbs@gmail.com US KS State No
Ferguson, Carolyn Kansas State University ferg@ksu.edu US KS State Yes
Mayfield, Mark Kansas State University markherb@ksu.edu US KS State Yes
Urbatsch, Lowell Louisiana State University leu@lsu.edu US LA State Yes
Webster, Jacqueline MBLWHOI Digital Herbarium, Woods Hole jwebster391@gmail.com US MA Private No
Prather, Alan Michigan State alan@plantbiology.msu.edu US MI State Yes
Rich Rabeler University of Michigan rabeler@umich.edu US MI State No Web
Tyrrell, Chris Milwaukee Public Museum tyrrell@mpm.edu US WI City No
Miller, Chuck Missouri Botanical Garden chuck.miller@mobot.org US MO Private No
Peter Lesica University of Montana peter.lesica@mso.umt.edu US MT State No
Struwe, Lena Rutgers University struwe@aesop.rutgers.edu US NJ State Yes
Thiers, Barbara NY Botanical Garden bthiers@nybg.org US NY Private No
Tulig, Melissa NY Botanical Garden mtulig@nybg.org US NY Private No
Zack Murrell Appalachian State University murrellze@appstate.edu US NC State No

Note: Web in the last column indicates the person attended remotely. No sign in was required to do so. 



Layne Huiet Duke University rlh22@duke.edu US ND Private No Web
Shipunov, Alexey Minot State University alexey.shipunov@minotstateu.eUS ND State No
Helen Michaels Bowling Green State University hmichae@bgsu.edu US OH State No
Wolfe, Andi Ohio State University wolfe.205@osu.edu US OH State Yes
Culley, Theresa University of Cincinnati theresa.culley@uc.edu US OH State No
Tepe, Eric University of Cincinnati eric.tepe@uc.edu US OH State No
Hordison, Linda Oregon State University hordisol@science.orgonstate.edUS OR State Yes
Freire‐Fierro, Alina Academy of Natural Sciences, Philadelphia agf36@drexel.edu US PA Private No
Pale, Fatimata Thiel College fpale@thiel.edu US PA Private No
Morris, Ashley Middle Tennessee State University amorris.mtsu@gmail.com US TN State No
Lipscomb, Barney Bot. Research Institute of Texas barney@brit.org US TX Private No
Rehman, Tiana Bot. Research Institute of Texas trehman@brit.org US TX Private No
Marilyn Mathis Howard Payne University mmathis@hputx.edu US TX Private No Web
Wilkinson‐Lamb, Sara Daggett School District sararuati0214j@gmail.com US UT State No
Barkworth, Mary Utah State University mary.barkworth@usu.edu US UT State Yes
Weeks, Andrea George Mason University aweeks3@gmu.edu US VA State No
Ben Legler University of Washington blegler@u.washington.edu US WA State No Web
Olmstead, Dick University of Washington olmstead@uw.edu US WA State No
cameron, ken university of wisconsin, madison kmcameron@wisc.edu US WI State Yes
Knapp, Sandy The Natural History Museum, London s.knapp@nhm.ac.uk UK National No
guest Herbarium Frisicum herbariumfrisicum@gmail.com NL Private No Web
Andrea Sass‐Gyarmati Eszterházy Károly College lopho@freemail.hu HU No Web
Chen, Haorom University of Manitoba chenhaorom2010@gmail.com CA MB Province No
Sveshnikov, Dmitry University of Newfoundland dsveshnikov@grenfell.mun.ca CA NF Province Yes
Erika North Lakehead University enorth@tbaytel.net CA ON Province No
Cavallin, Nadia Royal Botanical Gardens ncavallin@rbg.ca CA ON Province No
Shi, Meenak Sharma, London, Ont. CA ON
Bennett, Bruce B.A. Bennett Herbarium, Yukon brbennett@klondiker.com CA YT Territory No
am Unknown ? Web
Chen Hou Unknown ? Web
dh Unknown ? Web
guest Unknown ?
Molly Phillips Unknown ?
tom Unknown ? Web



visitor Unknown ? Web
Wendy Unknown ? Web


